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Viridian | Arlington, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/arlington/viridian-by-coventry-homes

From $558,990 Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISDFrom 2836 SQ. FT. 3-4 Beds 3.5 Baths (888) 330-1747

T e x a s  S e c u r e  T i t l e  C o m p a n y  C o p y r i g h t  2 0 2 0  f o r  e d u c a t i o n a l  p u r p o s e s  o n l y .  
p l e a s e  c o n t a c t  t h e  d i r e c t  c o n t r a c t o r s  f o r  m o r e  a c c u r a t e  i n f o r m a t i o n

Canyon Falls | Argyle, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/argyle/canyon-falls-by-coventry-homes

From $377,990 Argyle ISDFrom 1896 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-4 Baths (888) 313-1103

Hidden Vistas | Burleson, TX https://www.kindredhomes.com/communities/texas-dallasfort-worth/hidden-vistas

From $280,000 Burleson ISDFrom 2,132 SQ. FT. 3-4 Beds 2-3.5 Baths (877) 301-9255

Light Farms | Celina, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/celina/light-farms-by-highland-homes

From $357,990 Prosper ISDFrom 2,055 SQ. FT. 4 Beds 2-4 Baths (972) 532-0581

Brighton 43 |Crowley, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/plan/brighton-43f-first-texas-homes-fort-worth-tx/

From $331,950 Crowley ISDFrom 2,826 SQ. FT. 4 Beds 2.5 Baths (888) 664-5830

Creekside | Colleyville, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/colleyville/creekside-at-colleyville

From $619,900 Grapevine-Colleyville ISDFrom 2,997 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 3-4.5 Baths (888) 299-1540

Merion At Midtown | Dallas, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/dallas/merion-at-midtown-park

From $449,990 Dallas ISDFrom 1702 SQ. FT. 2-3 Beds 2.5 Baths (888) 314-0087

Fireside Park |Denton, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/denton/fireside-park-by-gehan-homes/

From $283,990 Denton ISDFrom 1,610 SQ. FT. 3-4 Beds 2-3.5 Baths (888) 210-0854

Trinity Crossing |Forney, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/forney/trinity-crossing-by-meritage

From $224,990 Forney ISDFrom 1,659 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-3 Baths (888) 685-8806

Rainbow Ridge |Fort Worth, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/fort-worth/rainbow-ridge-by-impression

From $199,990 Crowley ISDFrom 1,491 SQ. FT. 3-4 Beds 2-3 Baths N/A



T e x a s  S e c u r e  T i t l e  C o m p a n y  C o p y r i g h t  2 0 2 0  f o r  e d u c a t i o n a l  p u r p o s e s  o n l y .  
p l e a s e  c o n t a c t  t h e  d i r e c t  c o n t r a c t o r s  f o r  m o r e  a c c u r a t e  i n f o r m a t i o n

Lake Vista |Fort Worth, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/fort-worth/lake-vista-ranch

From $236,990 Eagle Mtn-Saginaw ISDFrom 1,690 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-3.5 Baths (888) 293-4777

Homestead | Fort Worth, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/fort-worth/homestead-by-historymaker

From $210,990 Fort Worth ISDFrom 1,303 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-3 Baths (888) 631-8062

McKinley I | Fort Worth, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/specdetail/12558-plassmeyer-court-fort-worth-tx-76126

From $330,000 Aledo ISDFrom 2,580 SQ. FT. 4 Beds 2 Baths (888) 321-4121

Maplewood |Glenn Heights, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/glenn-heights/maplewood

From $299,990 DeSoto ISDFrom 2,333 SQ. FT. 4 Beds 3 Baths (888) 458-5434

Spring Ranch |Haslet, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/haslet/spring-ranch-by-our-country

From $374,900 Northwest ISDFrom 1,690 SQ. FT. 3-4 Beds 2-3.5 Baths (888) 252-4249

Verona | Lewisville, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/lewisville/verona-by-gehan-homes/

From $394,990 Lewisville ISDFrom 1,873 SQ. FT. 4 Beds 3.5 Baths (888) 903-2170

Lakeside Estates | Little Elm, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/little-elm/lakeside-estates-at-paloma

From $291,990 Little Elm ISDFrom 1,970 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-3.5 Baths (888) 318-0481

Madrid Plan |Mansfield, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/plan/madrid-sandlin-homes-mansfield-tx/1739627

From $367,900 Mansfield ISDFrom 2,488 SQ. FT. 3 Beds 2 Baths (888) 254-0903

Iron Horse | NRH, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/north-richland-hills/iron-horse

From $279,900 Birdville ISDFrom 1,303 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 2-3 Baths (888) 319-3037

Villas at Smithfield | NRH, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/north-richland-hills/the-villas

From $310,000 Birdville ISDFrom 1,726 SQ. FT. 2-3 Beds 2-3 Baths (888) 631-8062

Stone Creek |Rockwall, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/rockwall/stone-creek-estates-executive

From $381,990 Rockwall ISDFrom 3,498 SQ. FT. 3-5 Beds 3-4.5 Baths (888) 718-3090

Bayside | Rowlett, TX https://www.newhomesource.com/community/tx/rowlett/bayside-by-meritage-homes/

From $286,990 Garland ISDFrom 1,683 SQ. FT. 3 Beds 2.5 Baths (888) 703-7072


